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The menu of Henry's Drive-in from Cicero includes 80 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Henry's is a classic Route 66 spot that
is beloved by many for its nostalgic charm and delicious Chicago-style hot dogs. While some have complained
about the prices and occasional issues with food quality, others praise the friendly staff, quick service, and
overall value. The hot dogs at Henry's are a must-try, with the unique touch of having fries wrapped with the hot
dog. For those looking for a taste of history and a true Route 66 experience, Henry's comes highly
recommended. Whether you're a long-time fan or a first-time visitor, Henry's is sure to leave you satisfied and
craving more.
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Henry's Drive-in Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

GRAVY BREAD

Dessert
MILKSHAKES

Hot Dogs

CHILI DOG WITH FRIES

Mexican Dishes

TACO

Appetizers

MAC AND CHEESE WEDGES

Seafood

SHRIMP WITH FRIES

Chili Fries

CHILI FRIES

$3.6

$6.4

$6.7

$2.8

$3.6

$5.5

$13.0

$6.0

Kids Menu

HOT DOG WITH FRIES

American Food

HOT DOG

Lunch Special

BBQ BEEF SANDWICH WITH FRIES

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

Beverages
LATTES $6.7

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG $3.6

Combo Specials
COMBO SANDWICH $12.2

Sandwiches And More

PEPPER AND EGG SANDWICH $6.4
Mel's Shakes And Malts
MALTS

Popular Items

DOUBLE DOG WITH FRIES

Specialty Drinks

FRUIT SLUSHEES
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Tantalizing Appetizers

BOSCO STICKS

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Spanish

TAMALES

Take Flight

SLUSHEES

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Sides &Amp; Soup

TAMALE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER
BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
CHEDDAR CUBES

Snacks

PIZZA PUFF
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
FRENCH FRIES

$5.5

$3.0

$1.4

$7.1
$5.4

$5.2
$6.0

$4.6

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS
HOT WINGS

Sauces

MUSHROOM SAUCE
KETCHUP

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
HOT TEA

Our Meals

SMALL CHILI
LARGE CHILI

Chili
SMALL CHILI TAMALE
LARGE CHILI TAMALE

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
ITALIAN

Salads

SIDE SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

$4.3

$4.9
$10.8

$4.7

$5.3
$7.0

$4.9
$6.5

$4.0
$9.8
$6.0
$10.3
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

MEAT

PIZZA

PANINI
FISH

ICE CREAM
CHICKEN
SALAD

Sandwiches
i MEATBALL SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN
SANDWICH

POLISH SANDWICH WITH FRIES

$5.6

$8.3
$6.8

$7.7

ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH $10.6
BLT DOG WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.8
TAMALE ON A BUN WITH FRIES

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH $6.8

Ingredients Used

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

CHILI
CHOCOLATE

MOZZARELLA

CHEESE

SHRIMP

MUSTARD

PICKLE

BEEF

Henry's Drive-in

6031 W Ogden Ave Cicero, IL
60804-3742, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-21:00
Tuesday 10:30-21:00
Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-21:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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